

MEDIA CONTACT: Devron Andersen 435-755-1536

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE 08/01/2023

PRESS RELEASE

Cache County Property Watch

The Cache County Recorder's Office is pleased to announce the launch of Cache County Property Watch. Cache County Property Watch is a free service provided by the Cache County Recorder's Office which informs property owners, or those who have a valid interest in a property, about any document that gets recorded against the property. Cache County Property Watch will automatically send an email notification to you the minute the Recorder's Office has processed the document and verified that the document affects the property.

Cache County Property Watch has been developed as an automated alert system built into the digital workflow process recently established by the County Recorder's Office. As a part of our digital workflow process, email notifications to property owners who subscribe to Cache County Property Watch are provided at little to no cost or manpower.

To sign up for Cache County Property Watch visit the County Recorder website at:

www.cachecounty.org/recorder/propertywatch/

Additional information about Cache County Property Watch can be found at the Cache County Property Watch frequently asked questions website at:

www.cachecounty.org/recorder/propertywatch/faq.html

This service would not be possible without the hard work and dedication of the Cache County IT Department. The Recorder's Office appreciates and thanks them for their hard work on this project.

###